
SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

September 2024

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

10:00 Sacrament
Meeting (SUM)

12:30 Live Piano
Music (LOB)

1:30 Mexican Train Dominos
(Internet Café)

2:00 Scenic Drive (BUS)
3:00 "The Chosen" Viewing

and Discussion (FR)

9:15 Aquarobics (POOL)
9:30 Walmart Shopping

Trip (BUS)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Stretch, Breathe and

Balance (FC)
1:00 Monday Outing: Costco (BUS)
1:00 Mah Jongg (AL Dining Room)
3:30 TV Remote Tutorial (FR)

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Hallway Club: Life

Sketch (1st Floor AL
Hallway)

11:00 Strength Class (FC)
12:00 Dining Music with Alex (AL

Dining Room)
1:30 Movie Matinee: Escape From

Germany (FR)
3:30 Wii Bowling Alley (GL)

9:15 Aquarobics (POOL)
10:15 Sit N Fit w. Bands (SUM)
10:30 Smith's Shopping Trip

(BUS)
11:00 Advanced Balance (FC)
11:00 Hallway Club: Seated Exercise

(MT. V)
11:00 Assisted Balance by Appointment

(MT. V)
1:30 Ambassador Training (FR)
2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)
3:30 Farkle (GL)
7:00 Pinochle (IC)

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Hallway Club: Bingo

(1st Floor AL Hallway)
11:00 Strength Class (FC)
1:30 Wood Shop by Appointment

(SHOP)
2:00 Seated Exercise Dance (Mt. View)
3:30 Live Parrots for Grandparents Day!

(SUM)
7:00 Thursday Tunes: Pop Orchestra

Soloist (SUM)

9:15 Aquarobics (POOL)
10:00 Assisted Balance by

Appointment (MT. V)
10:15 Music in Motion (SUM)
11:00 Advanced Balance (SUM)
11:00 Hallway Club: Bingo (2nd Floor

AL Hallway)
2:00 Art Class: Campfire by the Lake

acrylic (ART)
3:30 Social Hour w. Josh - Meet Your

New Neighbors! (LOB)

10:15 Sit N Fit Club
(SUM)

1:30 Ceramic
Lessons by
Appointment (ART)

2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)
3:30 Songs with Elise

Farmer (SUM)
10:00 Sacrament

Meeting (SUM)
12:30 Live Piano

Music (LOB)
1:30 Mexican Train

Dominos (Internet
Café)

2:00 Scenic Drive (BUS)

9:15 Aquarobics (POOL)
9:30 Walmart Shopping Trip

(BUS)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Stretch, Breathe and Balance

(FC)
1:00 Monday Outing: JC Penny (BUS)
1:00 Mah Jongg (AL Dining Room)
1:30 Health Fair (SUM)
3:30 Birthday Celebration (LOB)
4:00 Pres. Nelson's 100th Birthday

Broadcast (FR)

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Hallway Club: Life

Sketch (1st Floor AL
Hallway)

11:00 Strength Class (FC)
1:30 Classics Matinee: A Knights

Tale (FR)
2:00 Parkinson's Support Group

(FR)
3:30 Balloon Volleyball (SUM)

9:15 Aquarobics (POOL)
10:15 Sit N Fit w. Bands (SUM)
10:30 Smith's Shopping Trip (BUS)
11:00 Advanced Balance (FC)
11:00 Hallway Club: Seated

Exercise (MT. V)
11:00 Assisted Balance by Appointment (MT.

V)
1:30 Crochet Corner (Internet Café)
1:30 Walking Tour of Sagewood (LOB)
2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)
3:30 Farkle (GL)
3:30 Patriot Day Broadcast (SUM)
4:00 Wine Wednesday (FR)
7:00 Pinochle (IC)

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Hallway Club: Bingo

(1st Floor AL Hallway)
11:00 Strength Class (FC)
2:00 Seated Exercise Dance (Mt.

View)
3:30 Virtual Fall Prevention

Seminar (SUM)
7:00 Thursday Tunes: Terry

McClellan (SUM)

9:15 Aquarobics
(POOL)

10:00 Assisted Balance
by Appointment (MT. V)

10:15 Music in Motion (SUM)
11:00 Advanced Balance

(SUM)
11:00 Hallway Club: Bingo (2nd

Floor AL Hallway)
2:00 Elephant w. Sunset (ART)

10:15 Sit N Fit Club
(SUM)

11:00 Scenic Drive
(BUS)

1:30 Ceramic Lessons by
Appointment (ART)

2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)

10:00 Sacrament
Meeting (SUM)

12:30 Live Piano
Music (LOB)

1:30 Mexican Train
Dominos (Internet Café)

3:00 "The Chosen" Viewing
and Discussion (FR)

9:15 Aquarobics (POOL)
9:30 Walmart Shopping Trip

(BUS)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Stretch, Breathe and Balance

(FC)
1:00 Monday Outing: Dollar Tree

(BUS)
1:00 Mah Jongg (AL Dining Room)
3:30 Quiz Queen (LOB)
5:45 Sagewood Diners: Slackwater

(BUS)

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)
9:30 Family History

Fieldtrip (BUS)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Hallway Club: Life Sketch

(1st Floor AL Hallway)
11:00 Strength Class (FC)
12:00 Dining Music with Alex (IL

Dining Room)
2:00 Town Hall Follow-up (SUM)
3:30 Bean Bag Baseball (SUM)

9:15 Aquarobics (POOL)
10:15 Sit N Fit w. Bands (SUM)
10:30 Smith's Shopping Trip (BUS)
11:00 Advanced Balance (FC)
11:00 Hallway Club: Seated Exercise (MT.

V)
11:00 Assisted Balance by Appointment

(MT. V)
1:30 Ambassador Training (FR)
1:30 Crochet Corner (Internet Café)
2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)
3:30 Farkle (GL)
7:00 Pinochle (IC)

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Hallway Club: Bingo

(1st Floor AL Hallway)
11:00 Strength Class (FC)
1:30 Wood Shop by Appointment

(SHOP)
2:00 Seated Exercise Dance (Mt.

View)
3:00 A Night in Hawaii (SUM)
7:00 Thursday Tunes: Wayne Hovey

(SUM)

9:15 Aquarobics (POOL)
10:00 Assisted Balance

by Appointment (MT.
V)

10:15 Music in Motion (SUM)
11:00 Advanced Balance (SUM)
11:00 Hallway Club: Bingo (2nd

Floor AL Hallway)
2:00 Art Class: Hawaiian Sunset

in Acrylic (ART)

10:15 Sit N Fit Club
(SUM)

11:00 Scenic Drive
(BUS)

1:30 Ceramic Lessons by
Appointment (ART)

2:15 Bingo with Bibhor
(AL DR)

10:00 Sacrament
Meeting (SUM)

12:30 Live Piano
Music (LOB)

1:30 Mexican Train
Dominos (Internet
Café)

2:00 Scenic Drive (BUS)

9:15 Aquarobics (POOL)
9:30 Walmart Shopping Trip

(BUS)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Stretch, Breathe and Balance

(FC)
1:00 Trader Joes (BUS)
1:00 Mah Jongg (AL Dining Room)
1:30 SK Crafts: Fall Macrame (ART)
3:30 Video Recording: Repertory

Dance Theatre (Modern Dance)
(SUM)

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Hallway Club:

Life Sketch (1st Floor AL
Hallway)

11:00 Strength Class (FC)
2:30 Resident Town Hall (SUM)
3:30 Resident Craft Show

(SUM)

9:15 Aquarobics (POOL)
10:15 Sit N Fit w. Bands (SUM)
10:30 Smith's Shopping Trip (BUS)
11:00 Advanced Balance (FC)
11:00 Hallway Club: Seated Exercise (MT.

V)
11:00 Assisted Balance by Appointment

(MT. V)
1:30 Crochet Corner (Internet Café)
2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)
3:30 Farkle (GL)
4:00 Wine Wednesday (FR)
7:00 Pinochle (IC)

9:30 Boxing Class (FC)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Hallway Club: Bingo

(1st Floor AL Hallway)
11:00 Strength Class (FC)
11:30 Pop-Up Boutique (LOB)
2:00 Seated Exercise Dance (Mt.

View)
7:00 Thursday Tunes: Mixed Nuts

(SUM)

9:15 Aquarobics (POOL)
10:00 Assisted Balance

by Appointment (MT.
V)

10:15 Music in Motion (SUM)
11:00 Advanced Balance (SUM)
11:00 Hallway Club: Bingo (2nd

Floor AL Hallway)
2:00 Underwater Seascape

(ART)

10:15 Sit N Fit Club
(SUM)

11:00 Scenic Drive
(BUS)

1:30 Ceramic Lessons by
Appointment (ART)

2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)
3:30 Singer Saturday: Bob

Shorten (SUM)
10:00 Sacrament

Meeting (SUM)
12:30 Live Piano

Music (LOB)
1:30 Mexican Train Dominos

(Internet Café)
2:00 Scenic Drive (BUS)
3:00 "The Chosen" Viewing

and Discussion (FR)

9:15 Aquarobics (POOL)
9:30 Walmart Shopping

Trip (BUS)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Stretch, Breathe and

Balance (FC)
1:00 Monday Outing: Stained

Glass at UVU (BUS)
1:00 Mah Jongg (AL Dining Room)
2:00 Dance Lessons with Josh

(SUM)

LOCATION KEY
ART - Art Studio
AL DR - Assisted Living
Dining Room
FR - Family Room
FC - Fitness Center
GL - Game Loft

IC - Internet Cafe
LOB - Main Lobby
MT. V - Mountain View
Neighborhood
POOL - Pool
SUM - Summit Room
SHOP - Wood Shop



SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

September 2024

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

1:00 Monday
Outing:
Costco (BUS)

3:30 TV Remote
Tutorial (FR)

1:30 Movie
Matinee:
Escape From
Germany (FR)

3:30 Live Parrots
for
Grandparents Day!
(SUM)

7:00 Thursday Tunes:
Pop Orchestra
Soloist (SUM)

2:00 Art Class:
Campfire by
the Lake acrylic
(ART)

3:30 Social Hour w. Josh
- Meet Your New
Neighbors! (LOB)

3:30 Songs with
Elise Farmer
(SUM)

1:00 Monday
Outing: JC
Penny (BUS)

3:30 Birthday
Celebration (LOB)

1:30 Classics
Matinee: A
Knights Tale (FR)

1:30 Walking
Tour of
Sagewood (LOB)

3:30 Patriot Day
Broadcast (SUM)

3:30 Virtual Fall
Prevention
Seminar (SUM)

7:00 Thursday Tunes:
Terry McClellan
(SUM)

2:00 Elephant
w. Sunset
(ART)

1:00 Monday
Outing: Dollar
Tree (BUS)

3:30 Quiz Queen (LOB)
5:45 Sagewood Diners:

Slackwater (BUS)

9:30 Family
History
Fieldtrip (BUS)

2:00 Town Hall
Follow-up (SUM)

3:00 A Night in
Hawaii (SUM)

7:00 Thursday Tunes:
Wayne Hovey
(SUM)

2:00 Art Class:
Hawaiian
Sunset in Acrylic
(ART)

1:00 Trader Joes
(BUS)

1:30 SK Crafts: Fall
Macrame (ART)

3:30 Video Recording:
Repertory Dance
Theatre (Modern
Dance) (SUM)

2:30 Resident
Town Hall
(SUM)

3:30 Resident Craft
Show (SUM)

11:30 Pop-Up
Boutique
(LOB)

7:00 Thursday Tunes:
Mixed Nuts (SUM)

2:00
Underwater
Seascape (ART)

3:30 Singer
Saturday:
Bob Shorten (SUM)

1:00 Monday
Outing:
Stained Glass at
UVU (BUS)

2:00 Dance Lessons
with Josh (SUM)

LOCATION KEY
ART - Art Studio
FR - Family Room
LOB - Main Lobby
SUM - Summit Room



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Labor Day 

3 4 5 6 7 

8 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Grandparents Day 

9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Oktoberfest Begins 
       22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Autumn Begins 

23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30  

 
 

        
10:00 Sunday Sing-Along Celeste 
10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 
10:30 Walks & Plant Watering Marissa 
10:30 Spiritual Thought  Kenidee 
11:15 LDS Church in  MC 
1:00 Sports on YouTube Celeste 
2:00 Art Appreciation  RA 
2:30 Balloon Games  RA 
3:00 Sounds of Sunday Concert  RA  
4:00 Sing-Along  RA  
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

 

Labor Day 
10:00 Show Tunes  Kenidee 
10:15 Crazy Curl  Celeste 
10:15 Fuzion Fitness RA 
10:30 Concert  Kenidee 
1:00 Art Appreciation Kenidee 
2:00  Documentary Celeste 
2:30 Labor Day Words Game Damion 
3:30 Sing-Along  Damion 
5:15 Evening Musical  Auni 

10:00 Tia Chi Exercises  Mindy 
10:15 Crazy Curl  Celeste 
10:30 Spiritual Reading  Mindy 
11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy 
12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy 
1:00 Strength Training Trish  
1:30 Ribbons & Rhythm  
2:00 Cooking Gurus Mindy 
3:00 Social  Mindy  
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy 
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

 

10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises  Mindy 
10:15 Crazy Curl  Kenidee 
10:30  Reading/ Thought  of Day  Mindy 
11:00  Sunday School  Firmages 
12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy 
12:45 Fuzion Fitness  Mindy 
1:15 Van Ride  Grant &  Mindy 
2:30 YouTube Concert RA  
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along  Mindy 
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises 

10:15 Crazy Curl  Celeste 
10:30 Cheryl Wyldwood Entertainment 
12:30 Spiritual Reading  Mindy 
1:00 Active Game Mindy 
2:00 Sagewood Who Am I Club  Mindy 
2:30 Snow Cones Courtyard Mindy & RA 

3:00 Social Mindy  
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along  Mindy 
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

 

10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises Mindy 
10:15 Crazy Curl  RA 
10:30 Spiritual Reading/Thought  Mindy 
11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy 
12:30 Daily Chronical  Mindy 
12:45 Fuzion Fitness  Mindy 
1:15 Van Ride Grant &  Mindy 
1:30 YouTube Concert  RA 
3:00 Social Mindy  
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along  Mindy 
5:15 Friday Night Musical  RA 

 

10:00 Menu Game  Mindy 
10:15 Crazy Curl  RA 
11:00 Histories & Mysteries  Mindy 
12:30 Spiritual Reading  Vicki & Mindy 
1:00 Fuzion Fitness  Mindy 
1:30 Book Club Mindy 
2:00 Conductors Corner Mindy 
2:30 Grandparents Social Mindy 
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along  Mindy 
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

10:00 Sunday Sing-Along Celeste 
10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 
10:30 Walks & Plant Watering Marissa 
10:30 Spiritual Thought  Kenidee 
11:15 LDS Church in  MC 
1:00 Sports on YouTube Celeste 
2:00 Art Appreciation  RA 
2:30 Balloon Games  RA 
3:00 Cyndee & Elise Piano 
4:00 Sing-Along  RA  
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

 
 

10:00 Show Tunes  Kenidee 
10:15 Crazy Curl  Celeste 
10:15 Exercise Angie Canyons  
11:00 Wayne Hovey Entertainment 
1:00 Concert  Kenidee 
2:00 Sports YouTube Celeste  
2:30 Words Game Damion 
3:30 Sing-Along  Damion 
5:15 Evening Musical  Auni 

Sewing Machine Day 
10:00 Tia Chi Exercises  Mindy 
10:15 Crazy Curl  Celeste 
10:30 Spiritual Reading  Mindy 
11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy 
12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy 
1:00 Strength Training Trish  
1:30 Rhythm Band Mindy 
2:00 Cooking Gurus Mindy 
3:00 Social  Mindy 
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along  Mindy 
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

 

Patriots Day 
10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises  Mindy 
10:15 Crazy Curl  Kenidee 
10:30  Reading/ Thought  of Day  Mindy 
11:00  Relief Society Priesthood  
12:30 Movie Mindy 
12:00 Van Ride  Grant &  Mindy 
2:30 YouTube Concert RA  
3:30 Patriotic Sing -Along  Mindy 
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

Mexican Independence-
Celebration 

10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises 

10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 
10:30 Daybreak Academy Visits Mindy 
12:30 Spiritual Reading Vicki & Mindy 
1:00 Active Game Mindy 
2:00 Sagewood Who Am I Club Mindy 
2:30 Mexican Independence Mindy 
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along  Mindy 
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

 
 

Friday 13th 
10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises Mindy 
10:15 Crazy Curl  RA 
10:30 Spiritual Reading/Thought  Mindy 
11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy 
12:30 Daily Chronical  Mindy 
12:45 Fuzion Fitness  Mindy 
1:15 Van Ride Grant &  Mindy 
1:30 YouTube Concert  RA 
3:00 Social Mindy  
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along  Mindy 
5:15 Friday Night Musical  RA 

 

10:00 Menu Game  Mindy 
10:15 Crazy Curl  RA 
11:00 Histories & Mysteries  Mindy 
12:30 Spiritual Reading  Vicki & Mindy 
1:00 Fuzion Fitness  Mindy 
1:30 Reminisce Mindy 
2:00 Vintage Vinyl  Mindy 
3:00 Social Mindy 
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along  Mindy 
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

10:00 Sunday Sing-Along Celeste 
10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 
10:30 Walks & Plant Watering Marissa 
10:30 Spiritual Thought  Kenidee 
11:15 LDS Church in  MC 
1:00 Sports on YouTube Celeste 
2:00 Art Appreciation  RA 
2:30 Balloon Games  RA 
3:00 Maiya Piano Performance 
4:00 Sing-Along  RA  
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

 

10:00 Show Tunes  RA 
10:15 Crazy Curl  Celeste 
10:15 Exercise Angie Canyons  
10:30 Cheryl Wyldwood Entertainment 
12:30 Fuzion Fitness  RA 
1:00 Art Appreciation Celeste 
2:00 Documentary RA 
2:30 Words Game Damion 
3:30 Sing-Along  Damion 
5:15 Evening Musical  Auni 
 

10:00 Crazy Curl  Kenidee 
10:30 Exercise Angie Canyons  
11:00 Bible Stories You Tube Celeste 
12:00 Sports on YouTube Kenidee 
1:00 Strength Training Trish  
1:30 Concert You Tube Celeste 
2:15 Cookies & Games Damion  
3:15 Sing & -Along  Damion 
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 
 
 

 

10:00 Crazy Curl  Kenidee 
10:15 Exercises Karie 
10:30 Documentary Celeste 
11:00  Sunday School  Firmages 
12:30 Fuzion Fitness  Kenidee 
1:00 Art Appreciation Celeste 
2:00  John & Lydian Entertainment 
3:00 Active Games Damion  
3:30 Sing -Along  Damion 
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises 

10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 
10:30 Daybreak Academy Visits Mindy 
12:30 Social with the Elskens   
1:30 Bunny Visits  Farmer Gill  
2:30 YouTube Concert   Mindy 
3:00 Social  Mindy  
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along  Mindy 
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

 

10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises  
10:15 Crazy Curl  RA 
10:30 Spiritual Reading/Thought  Mindy 
11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy 
12:30 Daily Chronical  Mindy 
12:45 Fuzion Fitness  Mindy 
1:15 Van Ride Grant &  Mindy 
1:30 YouTube Concert  RA 
3:00 Social Mindy  
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along  Mindy 
5:15 Friday Night Musical  RA 

 

Gratitude Day & Alzheimer’s Day 
10:00 Menu Game  Mindy 
10:15 Crazy Curl  RA 
11:00 Histories & Mysteries  Mindy 
12:30 Spiritual Reading  Vicki & Mindy 
1:00 Fuzion Fitness  Mindy 
1:30 Joggin  your Noggin Games Mindy 
2:30 Remember When Mindy 
2:30 Alzheimer’s Celebration Mindy 
3:30 Gratitude Social Mindy 
4:00 Sing & Dance -Along  Mindy 
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

10:00 Sunday Sing-Along Celeste 
10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 
10:30 Walks & Plant Watering Marissa 
10:30 Spiritual Thought  Kenidee 
11:15 LDS Church in  MC 
1:00 Sports on YouTube Celeste 
2:00 Art Appreciation  RA 
2:30 Balloon Games  RA 
3:00 Cyndee & Elise Piano 
4:00 Sing-Along  RA  
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

 

10:00 Show Tunes  RA 
10:15 Crazy Curl  Kenidee 
10:15 Exercise Angie Canyons  
11:00 Earth Documentary Kenidee 
1:00 Bob Shorten’s Brother Rick   
Shorten Entertainment 
2:00 Rick Steve’s Travel You Tube RA  
2:30 Word Games  Damion 
3:30 Sing-Along  Damion 
5:15 Evening Musical  Auni 

 

Jonny Apple Seed Day 
10:00 Tia Chi Exercises  Mindy 
10:15 Crazy Curl  Celeste 
10:30 Spiritual Reading  Mindy 
11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy 
12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy 
1:00 Strength Training Trish  
1:30 Scarf Dancing Mindy 
2:00 Cooking Gurus Mindy 
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along  Mindy 
3:30 Baby Visits Sam & Tara 
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

 

10:00 Crazy Curl  Kenidee 
10:15 Exercises Karie 
11:00  Relief Society Priesthood  
12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy 
12:45 Fuzion Fitness  Mindy 
1:15 Van Ride  Grant &  Mindy 
2:30 YouTube Concert RA  
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along  Mindy 
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises 

10:15 Crazy Curl  Celeste 
10:30 Cheryl Wyldwood Entertainment 
12:30 Spiritual Reading  Mindy 
1:00 Active Game Mindy 
2:00 Sagewood Who Am I Club  Mindy 
2:30 Buda Boards  Mindy 
3:00 Social Mindy  
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along  Mindy 
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

 

10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises Mindy 
10:15 Crazy Curl  RA 
10:30 Spiritual Reading/Thought  Mindy 
11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy 
12:30 Daily Chronical  Mindy 
12:45 Fuzion Fitness  Mindy 
1:15 Van Ride Grant &  Mindy 
1:30 YouTube Concert  RA 
3:00 Social Mindy  
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along  Mindy 
5:15 Friday Night Musical  RA 

 

10:00 Menu Game  Mindy 
10:15 Crazy Curl  RA 
11:00 Histories & Mysteries  Mindy 
12:30 Spiritual Reading  Vicki & Mindy 
1:00 Fuzion Fitness  Mindy 
1:30 Reminisce Mindy 
2:00 Vintage Vinyl  Mindy 
2:30 Classical Composers Club Mindy 
3:00 Social Mindy 
3:30 Sing & Dance -Along  Mindy 
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

10:00 Sunday Sing-Along Celeste 
10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 
10:30 Walks & Plant Watering Marissa 
10:30 Spiritual Thought  Kenidee 
11:15 LDS Church in  MC 
1:00 Sports on YouTube Celeste 
2:00 Art Appreciation  RA 
2:30 Balloon Games  RA 
3:00 Sounds of Sunday Concert  RA  
4:00 Sing-Along  RA  
5:15 Evening Musical  RA 

 

10:00 Show Tunes  RA 
10:15 Crazy Curl  Kenidee 
10:15 Exercise Angie Canyons  
11:00 Earth Documentary Kenidee 
1:30 Steve Gunn Entertainment 
2:00 Documentary RA  
2:30 Brain Games  Damion 
3:30 Sing-Along  Damion 
5:15 Evening Musical  Auni 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Connections At Sagewood 
  All Activities Subject to Change. 


